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Council File 14-0518

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Tue, Sep 9, 2014 at 8:16 AM
To: Etta Armstrong <etta.armstrong@lacity.org>

----------Forwarded message-----------
From: Alison Simard <alison@clawonline.org>
Date: Mon, Sep 8, 2014 at 12:10 PM
Subject: Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zone - Council File 14-0518
To: mayor.garcetti@lacity.org, councilmember.labonge@lacity.org, councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org, 
councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org, councilmember.koretz@lacity.org
Cc: Susana.Reyes@lacity.org, joan.pelico@lacity.org, Andy Shrader <andy.shrader@lacity.org>, Tracy James 
<tracy.james@lacity.org>, tony@dawonline.org, skip@petcds.com, sharon.gin@lacity.org

Honorable Mayor, Councilmen and staff,

Attached please find hand-written letters from your constituents who are supporters of Citizens for Los Angeles 
Wildlife’s on-going campaign to create and protect habitat linkage zones in our hillsides.

Sincerely, 

Alison Simard

Alison Simard
Chair, Citizens for Los Angeles Wildlife 
323-445-8402 (cell)

Alison@clawonline.org

CALL US FACEBOOK TWITTER YOUTUBE
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Sharon Gin
City of Los Angeles
Office of the City Clerk
213.978.1074
Sharon.Gin@lacity.org
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July 6, 2014

Re: COUNCIL FILE 13-1580 - Rodenticide

Dear Mayor Garcetti and Chairman O’Farrel) and Honorable Members of the APHAR 
Committee,

Sincerely,



Citizen For Loi Angeles Wildlife

Re: Council File 14-0518 - Support Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zones

Dear Chairman Huizar and Honorable Members of the PLUM Committee,
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Sincerely,



Citizen For lot Angeles Wildlife

Re: Council File 14-0518 - Support Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zones

Dear Chairman Huizar and Honorable Members of the PLUM Committee,



Citizen For Loj Angeles Wildlife

Re: Council File 14-0518 - Support Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zones

Dear Chairman Huizar and Honorable Members of the PLUM Committee,
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Sincerely,



Citizen For Lot Angeles Wildlife

Re: Council File 14-0518 - Support Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zones



I'm a |claw
Citizen Fob lot Anoelei Wildlife

Re: Council File 14-0518 - Support Wildlife Habitat Linkage Zones


